HARRY HUGHES, Governor

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE STATE UNIVERSITIES

AND COLLEGES

36.03.01.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation....

36.03.01.02 Computer Center

General Fund Appropriation.... 1,337,858

Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by

approved budget amrerndment...

36.03.01.03 Desegregation
General Fund Appropriation,
provided that expenditures
from the funds appropriated
herein are restricted to the
support of the Maryland Plan

for completing the
Desegregation of the Public
Post Secondary Education

Institutions in the State...

36.03.01.05 Deferred Maintenance
General Fund Appropriation,
provided that funds
appropriated herein are
restricted to the use of the
universities and colleges

for deferred maintenance
items and nay only be
expended under the

provisions of Sections 20
and 22(7) of Article 48A....

36.03.01.06 Energy Conservation
General Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

35,385

Total General Fund AppropriatioNececsceces
Total Special Fund AppropriatiON.ececeecees.

Total AppropriatioNeceeccescecssscssccsse

BOWIE STATE COLLEGE

499

565,059

1,373,243

1,602,912

310,000

411,890

4,227,719

35,385

4,263,104



