## BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE STATE UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES

36.03.01.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation	56 5,059
36.03.01.02 Computer Center  General Fund Appropriation  Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment  35,385	1,373,243
General Fund Appropriation, provided that expenditures from the funds appropriated herein are restricted to the support of the Maryland Plan for completing the Desegregation of the Public Post Secondary Education Institutions in the State	1,602,912
36.03.01.05 Deferred Maintenance General Fund Appropriation, provided that funds appropriated herein are restricted to the use of the universities and colleges for deferred maintenance items and may only be expended under the provisions of Sections 20	240.000
and 22(7) of Article 48A  36.03.01.06 Energy Conservation General Fund Appropriation	310,000 411,890
SUMMARY	,
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation	4,227,719 35,385
Total Appropriation	4,263,104